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“Three be the things I shall never attain: 

Envy, content, and sufficient champagne.”

Exerpt from Inventory by Dorothy Parker



Cocktails

Classic cocktails are available upon request. Just ask our friendly staff for your
favorite timeless drink.

Avenue             26
Makers Mark, Boulard Calvados, Passionfruit, Grenadine

Eastside             26
Gin, Mint, Cucumber, Lime, Elderflower

Aviation             26
Gin, Luxardo Maraschino, crème de violette, Lemon

Jungle Bird            26
Goslings Black Seal Rum, Campari, Pineapple Juice, Lime

Clover Club            25
Gin, Chambord, Lemon, Raspberry

Old Cuban            27
Spiced Rum, Mint, Lime, Angostura Bitters, Topped with Champagne

Lychee Martini            27
Gin, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee, Lemon

Spicy Margarita           26
Tequila, Ancho Reyes Original Chilli Liqueur, Lime

Yuzu Margarita           27
Tequila, 100% Agave, Choya , Yuzu, Cointreau

Last Word            27
Chartreuse Verde, Luxardo Maraschino, London Dry Gin, Lemon

Classic Negroni            27
Campari, Gin, Vermouth

46 Old Fashioned           29
Makers 46, Angostura Bitters, Sugar

Espresso Martini           26
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Brew Coffee



LowAlcohol Cocktails
Hugo Spritz            20
Elderflower Syrup, Prosecco, Mint, Lime, Fever Tree Elderflower Soda

Berry Bellini            17
Chambord, Alcohol removed Sparkling Wine, Berry Syrup

Negroni Sbagliato           20
Campari, Prosecco, Vermouth

Americano            20
Campari, Vermouth, Soda

Non-Alcohol Cocktails
Ameretti Sour            15
Elderflower Syrup, Prosecco, Mint, Lime, Fever Tree Elderflower Soda

Lyres Cosmopolitan          15
Cranberry Juice, Lyres Orange sec, Lyres White Cane Spirit, Lime Juice

Amafi Spritz            15
Lyres Italian Spritz, Sparkling wine (Alcohol removed), Soda

Lyres Pina Colada           15
Lyres White Cane Spirit, Coco R’eal, Pineapple Juice, Lime

Hugo Spritz            15
Elderflower Syrup, Alcohol removed Sparkling Wine, Mint, Lime
and Fever Tree Elderflower Soda

Mojito             15
Lyres Spiced Cane Spirit, Mint, Lime, Soda



Established in 2010 and crafted in the heart of spectacular Bellarine Peninsula. All Flying

Brick ciders are naturally crafted using traditional methods, 100% fresh Australian fruit and are 

proudly free from added sugars, colours or concentrates. Gluten free and vegan.

The Belter is crafted from 100% Australian malted barley. Twice distilled, and then capturing 

only the hearts fraction, this skillfully crafted spirit is matured in 40-year-old Tawny Port 

barrels to impart a finish of intense dried fruit, seamless rich depth, and a long and lingering 

finish that belies its age.

Beer
Peroni Red

Asahi Super Dry

Mornington Free XPA (0.5%)

Balter XPA

St Andrews Beach Brewery 6 Furlongs Pale Ale

Coldstream Brewery  Pilsner

12

12.5

8

14

12

14

Italy

Japan

Mornington Peninsula, Victoria

QLD

Mornington Peninsula, Victoria

Cold Stream, Victoria

Cider
Flying Brick Original Apple Cider

Flying Brick Pear Cider

14

14

Bellarine Peninsula, Victoria

Bellarine Peninsula, Victoria

Ginger Beer
Royal Jamaican Alcoholic Ginger Beer 14Jamica

Whisky & Rum
Bells Beach Spirit Co Small Batch Whisky 30Surf Coast, Victoria

30ml

Created from blackstrap molasses, The Meg has been carefully crafted from its dark sugar 

cane base to a rich, vibrant, aromatic spirit. It is then matured in American Oak Whisky 

barrels, creating its bold color with lashings of honey and subtle vanilla tones, burnt caramel, 

sultanas, and marmalade.

Bells Beach Spirit Co Small Batch Rum 20Surf Coast, Victoria



Champagne & Sparkling
Villa Sandi Prosecco

Champagne Forget Brimont Premier Cru Brut

68

135

Treviso, Italy

Remims Chamoagne,
France

BY THE GLASS

750ml125ml

14

25

White
76

68

68

76

85

76

115

Clare Valley, Victoria

Marlborough, N.Z

King Valley, Victoria

McLaren Vale, S.A

Soave, Italy

Canberra, N.S.W

Burgundy, France

750ml150ml

16

14

14

16

18

16

24

NV 

NV 

Tim Adams Riesling

Little Goat Creek Sauvignon Blanc

Santa and D’Sas Pinot Grigio

St Brioc Fiano

Tamellini Soave DOC

Lerida Chardonnay

Domaine Gautheron Chablis AC

2022

2023

2022

2021

2022

2022

2021

Rosé
76Geelong, Victoria

750ml150ml

16Longboard Pinot Noir Rosé2023

Red
85

76

85

85

68

70

Yarra Valley, Victoria

Gippsland, Victoria

Piedmont, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Eden Valley, S.A

Pyrenees, Victoria

750ml150ml

18

16

18

18

14

17

Helens Hill ‘Long Walk’ Pinot Noir

Lightfoot & Sons ‘Minotaur’ Pinot Noir Shiraz

Pico Maccario Barbera d’Asti DOCG

Poggiotondo Chianti DOCG

Stage Door Wines Grenache Shiraz Mataro

Mount Avoca Estate Shiraz

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Fortified & Sticky
68

68

Rutherglen, Victoria

Canberra District, N.S.W

375ml90ml

14

14

Morris Classic Muscat

Lerida Estate Botrytis Semillion

NV

2019



Champagne & Sparkling
Villa Sandi Prosecco

Ish... Prosecco

Leura Park Vintage Grande Blanc de Blanc

68

75

88

Treviso, Italy

King Valley, Victoria

Geelong, Victoria

BY THE BOTTLE

750ml125ml

14NV

2022

2022

Finely beaded with a creamy texture and an elegant, refreshing finish. 

The palate reveals citrus sorbet notes, subtle oak and white nectarine.

Champagne Forget Brimont Premier
Cru Brut

135Reims Champagne, France 25NV

Delicate nose, very fresh, lovely complexity and well balanced. Fresh and 

supple on the palate. Green apples with a hint of white flowers and hazelnuts.

The nose has delicate citrus aromas, with a fine hint of minerality. The palate is 

elegant and expressive with a distinguished character, rich and well-balanced.

Pol Roger Reserve 175Epernay, FranceNV

White
68

85

Clare Valley, Victoria

Alsace, France

750ml150ml

14Tim Adams Riesling

Gustave Lorentz Grand Cru Altenberg
Vielles Vignes' Riesling

2022

2017

68

80

Marlborough, N.Z

Yarra Valley, Victoria

14Little Goat Creek Sauvignon Blanc

Helens Hill 'Evolution' Fume' Blanc

2023

2018

68

75

76

King Valley, Victoria

Bellbrae, Victoria

Mclaren Vale, S.A

14

16

Santa and D’Sas Pinot Grigio

Longboard Sauvignon Blanc

St Brioc Fiano

2022

2022

2021

Nougat, honey and apricots are balanced perfectly with French oak and a 

distinctly nutty finish.

Pale straw in colour with notes of pears, white blossom, and fresh almond 

meal on the nose with delicate French oak. The finish is fresh and long.

Eden Hall Grüner Veltliner 85Eden Valley, S.A2020

Cat peach and white pepper on the nose. The palate includes citrus, grapefruit, 

nectarine and apricol. An elegant textural wine with a clean finish.

80

85

Tuscany, Italy

Soave, Italy 18

Poggiotondo delle Conchiglie Vermentino IGT

Tamellini Soave DOC

2021

2022



88Piedmont, ItalyPico Maccario Gavi de Gavi2021

Floral and fruity on the nose with lemony notes. On the palate fresh and fruity 

Harmonious and elegant structure gives a pleasant mineraliry.

76

90

115

Canberra District, N.S.W 

Geelong, Victoria

Burgundy, France

16

24

Lerida  Estate Chardonnay

Bellbrae Estate 'Boobs' Chardonnay

Domaine Gautheron Chablis AC

2022

2022

2021

Chablis is light and dry, famous for its crisp acidity and minerality. Made from 

15-55 years old vines grown on north and northeasterly slopes. Floral notes, 

stonefruit, fresh butter, balance of liveliness, maturity, elegance and richness.

BY THE BOTTLE

Rosé
Longboard Pinot Noir Rosé 76Geelong, Victoria

750ml150ml

162023 

Lifted bouquet of strawberries and raspberries floats out of the glass. Soft fleshy 

strawberry fruit flavours with a delicate and light structure.
80

90

Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence, France

Campania, Italy

Vins Breban Villa Aix AOP Rosé

Mastroberardino Lacrimarosa Irpinia 
Rosato DOC Aglianico

2021

2020

Red
Helens Hill 'Long Walk' Pinot Noir 85Yarra Valley, Victoria

750ml150ml

182022 

The perfect balance of powerful fruits of dark cherries and brambles, encased in 

elegant tannins and complemented with all the earthiness and spice that the 

Yarra Valley is know for.

95

115

Derwent River, Tasmania

Burgundy, France

Moorilla 'Muse' Pinot Noir

Arnaud Bailot 'La Montagne' Bourgogne
AC Pinot Noir

2018

2021

Lightfoot & Sons 'Minotaur' Pinot Noir Shiraz 76Gippsland, Victoria 162021 

Red currant, Cherry Chupa Chups, Chinese five spice and dried herbs. 

A perfect summer red.
85

195

85

Piedmont, Italy

Piedmont, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

18

18

Pico Maccario Barbera D'Asti DOCG

Pico Maccario 'Serralunga D'Alba' Barolo DOCG

Poggiotondo Chianti DOCG Sangiovese

2021

2017

2021



BY THE BOTTLE

68Eden Valley, S.AStage Door Wines Grenache Shiraz Mataro2021

Cloves, perfume and caramel on the nose. A luscious palate of raspberry, plum 

and sour cherry follow, finishing with silky, subtle tannins that provide a 

lingering mouth feel.

70

99

Pyrenees, Victoria

Mclaren Vale, S.A

15Mount Avoca Estate Shiraz

Kay Brothers 'Hillside' Shiraz

2021

2020

The palate is dense and concentrated with layers of rich dark fruits, black olive 

tapenade and chocolate. Supported by gritty textured tannins lingering on the 

finish.

14

72

195

Langhorne Creek, S.A

Coal River, Tasmania

Lake Breeze Cabernet Sauvignon

Domaine A Cabernet Sauvignon

2021

2013

The nose is intense and oak-driven: blackcurrant, caramelised rhubarb and 

tomato leaf under layers of warm tobacco and dark chocolate. A full-bodied, 

savoury palate shows surprisingly tight, chalky tannins.

76

68

Clare Valley, S.A

Riverland, S.A

Tim Adams Cabernet Malbec

Ricca Terra Nero d'Avola

2017

2022

Fortified & Sticky
Morris Classic Muscat

Lerida Botrytis Semillion

68

68

Rutherglen, Victoria

Canberra, N.S.W

375ml90ml

14

14

NV

2019



TAPAS & CHARCUTERIE

Charcuterie | $15 Per 30g Serve
All Served with mixed pickles and hand-made Spanish Grissini

De Palma Wagyu Bresaola 8+
Sydney, N.S.W

La Hoguera Serrano Jamon
Northern Spain

Miss Leon Pork, Prune and pistachio terrine
Made locally in Ballarat from Western Plains Pork

La Boqueria Pamplona hot salami
Sydney, NSW

Cheese | $15 Per 50g Serve
All accompanied with pear and pistachio paste and local dried grapes.

Agour Ossau Iraty
Semi hard Sheeps milk. Basque Country, Spain

Lingot D'argental
Cows milk triple cream. Lyon, France

Shepherds Whey Farmhouse Blue
Cows milk blue. Gippsland, Victoria

Ford Farm Cave aged Goats Cheddar
Goats milk. Somerset, UK

Spanish Conservas
All served with fresh Laurent Sourdough Baguette and Lemon infused oil

La Narval Sardines in Olive oil
Ethically caught on the north-western Spanish coastline

Don Bocarte brown anchovies 50gm
Seasonally hand filleted in the north west of Spain

Pepus pickled mussels
Culitivated in Barcelona, Spain

Pickled and Marinated | $8 Per Serve

Toolunka Creek mixed olives
Hand-picked in South Australia

Mr Chambers seasonal pickle mix
Cornishons, caperberries, baby pickled onions, Italian Giardinera

18

22

17



Mr Chambers

Happy Hour Specials
Daily 5pm-7pm

BEER $7

WINE $10

Sparkling

White

Rosé

Red


