COCKTAILS & TAPAS

Mr Chambers

SOUTH YARRA

- 1. Cocktails
- 2. Low & No Alcohol Cocktails
- 3. Beer & Cider
- 4. Wines by the Glass
- 5. Wines by the Bottle: Chapagne & Sparkling, Whites
- 6. Wines by the Bottle: Rosé, Red
- 7. Tapas

"Three be the things I shall never attain: Envy, content, and sufficient champagne." Exerpt from Inventory by Dorothy Parker

Cocktails

Avenue Makers Mark, Boulard Calvados, Passionfruit, Grenadine	26
Trainers Training Doublet a Canadados, 2 austrol. y. am, Cronadanie	
Eastside Gin, Mint, Cucumber, Lime, Elderflower	26
Aviation Gin, Luxardo Maraschino, crème de violette, Lemon	26
Jungle Bird Goslings Black Seal Rum, Campari, Pineapple Juice, Lime	26
Clover Club Gin, Chambord, Lemon, Raspberry	25
Old Cuban Spiced Rum, Mint, Lime, Angostura Bitters, Topped with Champagne	27
Lychee Martini Gin, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee, Lemon	27
Spicy Margarita Tequila, Ancho Reyes Original Chilli Liqueur, Lime	26
Yuzu Margarita Tequila, 100% Agave, Choya, Yuzu, Cointreau	27
Last Word Chartreuse Verde, Luxardo Maraschino, London Dry Gin, Lemon	27
Classic Negroni Campari, Gin, Vermouth	27
46 Old Fashioned Makers 46, Angostura Bitters, Sugar	29
Espresso Martini Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Brew Coffee	26

Classic cocktails are available upon request. Just ask our friendly staff for your favorite timeless drink.

Low Alcohol Cocktails

Hugo Spritz	20
Elderflower Syrup, Prosecco, Mint, Lime, Fever Tree Elderflower Soda	
Berry Bellini	17
Chambord, Alcohol removed Sparkling Wine, Berry Syrup	
Negroni Sbagliato	20
Campari, Prosecco, Vermouth	
Americano	20
Campari, Vermouth, Soda	20
Mon- Alcohol Cocktails	
Ameretti Sour Elderflower Syrup, Prosecco, Mint, Lime, Fever Tree Elderflower Soda	15
Lyres Cosmopolitan	15
Cranberry Juice, Lyres Orange sec, Lyres White Cane Spirit, Lime Juice	
Amafi Spritz	15
Lyres Italian Spritz, Sparkling wine (Alcohol removed), Soda	
Lyres Pina Colada	15
Lyres White Cane Spirit, Coco R'eal, Pineapple Juice, Lime	
Hugo Spritz	15
Elderflower Syrup, Alcohol removed Sparkling Wine, Mint, Lime and Fever Tree Elderflower Soda	
Mojito	15
Lyres Spiced Cane Spirit, Mint, Lime, Soda	

Been

200 ,		
Peroni Red	Italy	12
Asahi Super Dry	Japan	12.5
Mornington Free XPA (0.5%)	Mornington Peninsula, Victoria	8
Balter XPA	QLD	14
St Andrews Beach Brewery 6 Furlongs Pale Ale	Mornington Peninsula, Victoria	12
Coldstream Brewery Pilsner	Cold Stream, Victoria	14
Cider		
Flying Brick Original Apple Cider	Bellarine Peninsula, Victoria	14
Flying Brick Pear Cider	Bellarine Peninsula, Victoria	14
Established in 2010 and crafted in the heart of spectacular In Brick ciders are naturally crafted using traditional methods, proudly free from added sugars, colours or concentrates. Gludinger Been	100% fresh Australian fruit and are	
Royal Jamaican Alcoholic Ginger Beer	Jamica	14
Whisky & Run		30 m l
Bells Beach Spirit Co Small Batch Whisky	Surf Coast, Victoria	30
The Belter is crafted from 100% Australian malted barley. To only the hearts fraction, this skillfully crafted spirit is mature barrels to impart a finish of intense dried fruit, seamless rich finish that belies its age.	ed in 40-year-old Tawny Port	
Bells Beach Spirit Co Small Batch Rum	Surf Coast, Victoria	20
Created from blackstrap molasses. The Meg has been carefull	ly crafted from its dark sugar	

Created from blackstrap molasses, The Meg has been carefully crafted from its dark sugar cane base to a rich, vibrant, aromatic spirit. It is then matured in American Oak Whisky barrels, creating its bold color with lashings of honey and subtle vanilla tones, burnt caramel, sultanas, and marmalade.

BY THE GLASS

Ch	ampagne & Sparkling		125 m l	750 ml
NV	Villa Sandi Prosecco	Treviso, Italy	14	68
NV	Champagne Forget Brimont Premier Cru Brut	Remims Chamoagne, France	25	135
W	hite		150 ml	750 ml
2022	Tim Adams Riesling	Clare Valley, Victoria	16	76
2023	Little Goat Creek Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, N.Z	14	68
2022	Santa and D`Sas Pinot Grigio	King Valley, Victoria	14	68
2021	St Brioc Fiano	McLaren Vale, S.A	16	76
2022	Tamellini Soave DOC	Soave, Italy	18	85
2022	Lerida Chardonnay	${\it Canberra}, {\it N.S.W}$	16	76
2021	Domaine Gautheron Chablis AC	Burgundy, France	24	115
	Longboard Pinot Noir Rosé	Geelong, Victoria	150 ml 16	750 ml 76
	ed		150 m l	750 m l
2022	Helens Hill 'Long Walk` Pinot Noir	Yarra Valley, Victoria	18	85
2021	Lightfoot & Sons 'Minotaur` Pinot Noir Shiraz	Gippsland, Victoria	16	76
2021	Pico Maccario Barbera d'Asti DOCG	Piedmont, Italy	18	85
2021	Poggiotondo Chianti DOCG	Tuscany, Italy	18	85
2021	Stage Door Wines Grenache Shiraz Mataro	Eden Valley, S.A	14	68
2021	Mount Avoca Estate Shiraz	Pyrenees, Victoria	17	70
For	tified & Sticky		90 m l	375 m l
NV	Morris Classic Muscat	Rutherglen, Victoria	14	68
2019	Lerida Estate Botrytis Semillion	Canberra District, N.S.W	14	68

BY THE BOTTLE

Ch	ampagne & Sparkling	_	125 ml	750ml
NV	Villa Sandi Prosecco	Treviso, Italy	14	68
2022	Ish Prosecco	King Valley, Victoria		75
2022	Leura Park Vintage Grande Blanc de Blanc	Geelong, Victoria		88
	Finely beaded with a creamy texture and an elegant,	refreshing finish.		
	The palate reveals citrus sorbet notes, subtle oak and r	white nectarine.		
NV	Champagne Forget Brimont Premier Cru Brut	Reims Champagne, France	25	135
	Delicate nose, very fresh, lovely complexity and well b	alanced. Fresh and		
	supple on the palate. Green apples with a hint of whit	te flowers and hazelnuts.		
NV	Pol Roger Reserve	Epernay, France		175
W	Phite		150 m l	750 ml
2022	Tim Adams Riesling	Clare Valley, Victoria	14	68
2017	Gustave Lorentz Grand Cru Altenberg Vielles Vignes' Riesling	Alsace, France		85
	The nose has delicate citrus aromas, with a fine hint of	f minerality. The palate is		
	elegant and expressive with a distinguished character,	rich and well-balanced.		
2023	Little Goat Creek Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, N.Z	14	68
2018	Helens Hill 'Evolution' Fume' Blanc	Yarra Valley, Victoria		80
	Nougat, honey and apricots are balanced perfectly will distinctly nutty finish.	th French oak and a		
2022	Santa and D`Sas Pinot Grigio	King Valley, Victoria	14	68
2022	Longboard Sauvignon Blanc	Bellbrae, Victoria		75
2021	St Brioc Fiano	Mclaren Vale, S.A	16	76
	Pale straw in colour with notes of pears, white blossom, and	d fresh almond		
	meal on the nose with delicate French oak. The finish is fres	h and long.		
2020	Eden Hall Grüner Veltliner	Eden Valley, S.A		85
	Cat peach and white pepper on the nose. The palate is	ncludes citrus, grapefruit,		
	nectarine and apricol. An elegant textural wine with	a clean finish.		
2021	Poggiotondo delle Conchiglie Vermentino IG	Tuscany, Italy		80
2022	Tamellini Soave DOC	Soave, Italy	18	85

BY THE BOTTLE

Piedmont, Italy

88

2021 Pico Maccario Gavi de Gavi

	Floral and fruity on the nose with lemony notes. On the			
	Harmonious and elegant structure gives a pleasant n	•	10	5 0
2022	Lerida Estate Chardonnay	Canberra District, N.S.W	16	76
2022	Bellbrae Estate 'Boobs' Chardonnay	Geelong, Victoria		90
2021	Domaine Gautheron Chablis AC	Burgundy, France	24	115
	Chablis is light and dry, famous for its crisp acidity a	and minerality. Made from		
	15-55 years old vines grown on north and northeaste	rly slopes. Floral notes,		
	stonefruit, fresh butter, balance of liveliness, maturit	y, elegance and richness.		
R) OSÉ		150 m l	750 m l
2023	Longboard Pinot Noir Rosé	Geelong, Victoria	16	76
	Lifted bouquet of strawberries and raspberries floats	out of the glass. Soft fleshy		
	strawberry fruit flavours with a delicate and light str	ructure.		
2021	Vins Breban Villa Aix AOP Rosé Coted	aux d'Aix-en-Provence, France		80
2020	Mastroberardino Lacrimarosa Irpinia Rosato DOC Aglianico	Campania, Italy		90
R	ed		150 m l	750 m l
,		Yarra Valley, Victoria	150 m l	750 ml 85
,	Ped	•		
,	Helens Hill 'Long Walk' Pinot Noir	s and brambles, encased in		
2022	Helens Hill 'Long Walk' Pinot Noir The perfect balance of powerful fruits of dark cherrie elegant tannins and complemented with all the earth	s and brambles, encased in		
2022	Helens Hill 'Long Walk' Pinot Noir The perfect balance of powerful fruits of dark cherrie elegant tannins and complemented with all the earth Yarra Valley is know for.	s and brambles, encased in tiness and spice that the		85
2022 2018 2021	Helens Hill 'Long Walk' Pinot Noir The perfect balance of powerful fruits of dark cherrie elegant tannins and complemented with all the earth Yarra Valley is know for. Moorilla 'Muse' Pinot Noir Arnaud Bailot 'La Montagne' Bourgogne	s and brambles, encased in siness and spice that the Derwent River, Tasmania Burgundy, France		85 95
2022 2018 2021	Helens Hill 'Long Walk' Pinot Noir The perfect balance of powerful fruits of dark cherrie elegant tannins and complemented with all the earth Yarra Valley is know for. Moorilla 'Muse' Pinot Noir Arnaud Bailot 'La Montagne' Bourgogne AC Pinot Noir Lightfoot & Sons 'Minotaur' Pinot Noir Shira Red currant, Cherry Chupa Chups, Chinese five spice	s and brambles, encased in niness and spice that the Derwent River, Tasmania Burgundy, France Gippsland, Victoria	18	95 115
2022 2018 2021 2021	Helens Hill 'Long Walk' Pinot Noir The perfect balance of powerful fruits of dark cherrie elegant tannins and complemented with all the earth Yarra Valley is know for. Moorilla 'Muse' Pinot Noir Arnaud Bailot 'La Montagne' Bourgogne AC Pinot Noir Lightfoot & Sons 'Minotaur' Pinot Noir Shira Red currant, Cherry Chupa Chups, Chinese five spice A perfect summer red.	s and brambles, encased in siness and spice that the Derwent River, Tasmania Burgundy, France Cippsland, Victoria e and dried herbs.	18	95 115 76
2022 2018 2021 2021	Helens Hill 'Long Walk' Pinot Noir The perfect balance of powerful fruits of dark cherrie elegant tannins and complemented with all the earth Yarra Valley is know for. Moorilla 'Muse' Pinot Noir Arnaud Bailot 'La Montagne' Bourgogne AC Pinot Noir Lightfoot & Sons 'Minotaur' Pinot Noir Shira Red currant, Cherry Chupa Chups, Chinese five spice A perfect summer red. Pico Maccario Barbera D'Asti DOCG	s and brambles, encased in niness and spice that the Derwent River, Tasmania Burgundy, France AZ Gippsland, Victoria e and dried herbs. Piedmont, Italy	18	95 115 76
2022 2018 2021 2021	Helens Hill 'Long Walk' Pinot Noir The perfect balance of powerful fruits of dark cherrie elegant tannins and complemented with all the earth Yarra Valley is know for. Moorilla 'Muse' Pinot Noir Arnaud Bailot 'La Montagne' Bourgogne AC Pinot Noir Lightfoot & Sons 'Minotaur' Pinot Noir Shira Red currant, Cherry Chupa Chups, Chinese five spice A perfect summer red.	s and brambles, encased in niness and spice that the Derwent River, Tasmania Burgundy, France AZ Gippsland, Victoria e and dried herbs. Piedmont, Italy	18	95 115 76

BY THE BOTTLE

2021 Stage Door Wines Grenache Shiraz M	Tataro Eden Valley, S.A	14	68
Cloves, perfume and caramel on the nose. A	1 0 1 7.1		
and sour cherry follow, finishing with silky, s	ubtle tannins that provide a		
lingering mouth feel.			
2021 Mount Avoca Estate Shiraz	Pyrenees, Victoria	15	70
2020 Kay Brothers 'Hillside' Shiraz	Mclaren Vale, S.A		99
The palate is dense and concentrated with la	yers of rich dark fruits, black olive		
tapenade and chocolate. Supported by gritty	textured tannins lingering on the		
finish.			
2021 Lake Breeze Cabernet Sauvignon	Langhorne Creek, S.A		72
2013 Domaine A Cabernet Sauvignon	Coal River, Tasmania		195
The nose is intense and oak-driven: blackcur	rant, caramelised rhubarb and		
tomato leaf under layers of warm tobacco an	nd dark chocolate. A full-bodied,		
savoury palate shows surprisingly tight, chal	lky tannins.		
2017 Tim Adams Cabernet Malbec	Clare Valley, S.A		76
2022 Ricca Terra Nero d'Avola	Riverland, S.A		68
Fortified & Sticky		90 m l	375 m l
' 0 ~ 0		əumi	3/3Ml
NV Morris Classic Muscat	Rutherglen, Victoria	14	68
2019 Lerida Botrytis Semillion	Canberra, N.S.W	14	68

TAPAS & CHARCUTERIE

Charcuterie \$15 Per 30g Serve All Served with mixed pickles and hand-made Spanish Grissini	
De Palma Wagyu Bresaola 8+ Sydney, N.S.W	
La Hoguera Serrano Jamon	
Northern Spain	
Miss Leon Pork, Prune and pistachio terrine Made locally in Ballarat from Western Plains Pork	
La Boqueria Pamplona hot salami Sydney, NSW	
Cheese \$15 Per 50g Serve	
All accompanied with pear and pistachio paste and local dried grapes.	
Agour Ossau Iraty Semi hard Sheeps milk. Basque Country, Spain	
Lingot D'argental Cows milk triple cream. Lyon, France	
Shepherds Whey Farmhouse Blue Cows milk blue. Gippsland, Victoria	
Ford Farm Cave aged Goats Cheddar Goats milk. Somerset, UK	
Spanish Conservas All served with fresh Laurent Sourdough Baguette and Lemon infused oil	
	10
La Narval Sardines in Olive oil Ethically caught on the north-western Spanish coastline	18
Don Bocarte brown anchovies 50gm Seasonally hand filleted in the north west of Spain	22
Pepus pickled mussels Culitivated in Barcelona, Spain	17

Pickled and Marinated | \$8 Per Serve

Toolunka Creek mixed olives

Hand-picked in South Australia

Mr Chambers seasonal pickle mix

Cornishons, caperberries, baby pickled onions, Italian Giardinera

COCKTAILS & TAPAS

Mr Chambers

SOUTH YARRA

Happy Hour Specials Daily 5pm-7pm

BEER \$7

WINE \$10

Sparkling

White

Rosé

Red